64
32
33
17
48
16
49

56
24
41
25
40

57

60
28
37
21
44
12
53
13
52
20
45
29
36

61

2025 B Grade Singles:Trophy - Flight Event

RONNIE SYMONDS

BYE RONNIE SYMONDS
JIE FAN YUN SARAH RICHARDSON
SARAH RICHARDSON

AMBER KIRKWOOD

2

0

0

2

2
BYE 0 AMBER KIRKWOOD
SCOTT ANDREWS 2 SCOTT ANDREWS
BYE 0
DONNA CHEAL 2
BYE 0 DONNA CHEAL
NATHAN GREEN 2 NATHAN GREEN
BYE 0
SHIRLEY LOVELL 2
BYE 0 SHIRLEY LOVELL
CINDY PROUDFOOT 2 CINDY PROUDFOOT
BYE 0
MIKE LEE 2
BYE 0 MIKE LEE
CAROLE LILLEY 2 CAROLE LILLEY
BYE 0
MARGO KINGI 2
BYE 0 MARGO KINGI
BEN BROOMHALL 2 BEN BROOMHALL
BYE 0
SUE WAKEFIELD 2
BYE 0 SUE WAKEFIELD
DAVE GAHAN 2 DAVE GAHAN
BYE 0
ALYSSA BAILEY 2
BYE 0 ALYSSA BAILEY
JESS BROWN 2 JESS BROWN

0

BYE

Last 64

3
62
30
35
19
46
14
51
11
54
22
43
27
38

6
59

7
58

26
39
23
42
10
55
15
50
18
47
31
34

2
63

THOMAS YOUNG

BYE

THOMAS YOUNG

WAYNE MCDONALD

WAYNE MCDONALD

SAMANTHA KOTUA

COLIN BROOMHALL

2

0

2

0

2
BYE 0 COLIN BROOMHALL
JADE DOUGLAS 2 JADE DOUGLAS
BYE 0
ERIC CHAPMAN 2
BYE 0 ERIC CHAPMAN
ANDY KIELTY 2 ANDY KIELTY
BYE 0
LEON TAU 2
BYE 0 LEON TAU
TOM CAMPBELL 2 TOM CAMPBELL
BYE 0
TARYN CULPAN 2
BYE 0 TARYN CULPAN
LEON KRAMER 2 LEON KRAMER
BYE 0
SHIRLEY WALL 2
BYE 0 SHIRLEY WALL
SIMON THOM 2 SIMON THOM
BYE 0
WENDY CARLSON 2
BYE 0 WENDY CARLSON
JAMES CROWE 2 JAMES CROWE
BYE 0
EILEEN WHATUIRA 2
SHARON SCHWASS 1 EILEEN WHATUIRA
SAM KYDD 2 SAM KYDD
BYE 0




